BPA-
Bl
Mo
The B
600W
powe
264V
perfo

VO1_RTN
When operating in series the current share pin must be left open.
*Look at Ordering Information on last page.
  Dash lines show remote sense connections.
中国区总代理：上海佳舍珀电子科技有限公司 电话：021-50342560︱手机：13764303579︱电子邮件：roman.xiao@fitpower.cn︱www.fitpower.cn
Phone: 973-594-1800
BPA-RS600-120-Preliminary 07-19-2018                           © 2017 BluTek Power, Inc                                                                                                            Page 18 of 19
11. Mechanical
Parameter Description/Condition Min Nom Max Units
 Width   50.5(1.99)
Dimension Height   40.2(1.58)  mm(in)
 Depth   245(9.65)
Weight    0.7(1.5)  Kg(lbs)
         Mechanical 3D Model Available
Top View
Bottom View
     Side Views
Rear View Front View
中国区总代理：上海佳舍珀电子科技有限公司 电话：021-50342560︱手机：13764303579︱电子邮件：roman.xiao@fitpower.cn︱www.fitpower.cn
Phone: 973-594-1800
BPA-RS600-120-Preliminary 07-19-2018                           © 2017 BluTek Power, Inc                                                                                                            Page 19 of 19
12. Ordering Information
Model number matrix for BPA-RS600-XXX-YY
Technical Revisions – The appearance of products, including safety agency certification pictured on labels, may
change depending on the date manufactured. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Custom Modifications and Voltages are Available
MODEL No. / OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATINGS CHART
Contact Info:
Address: 300-1 Route 17 South Suite B2 Lodi, NJ 07644 USA
Phone: 973-594-1800
Email: Salesteam@BluTekPower.com
For more information on these products please contact a BluTek Sale Representative.
Model No. O/P Voltage (Vdc) Minimum Maximum
BPA-RS600-120 12V 0A 50A
12VSB 0A 1.5A
BPA-RS600-240 24V 0A 25A
12VSB 0A 1.5A
BPA-RS600-480 48V 0A 12.5A
12VSB 0A 1.5A
BPA-RS600-560 56V 0A 10.7A
12VSB 0A 1.5A
BPA-RS600-  XXX-  Y  Y  X C = Cable strain relief clamp
I = Isolated main Output from COM and GND.
N = Standard Non Isolated output from COM.
F = Front exhaust   (AC Input side)
R = Rear exhaust   (DC Output side)